FEATURES
• UL, CSFM, MSFM and MEA Listed; ULC Listing pending
• FM Approved
• Dual thermistors
• Factory preset at 58°C (135°F)
• Factory preset rate of rise of 8°C/min (15°F/min) on MRI-5251R
• Addressable by device
• Direct DECADE 01-99 entry of address

MODUL-R™
MRI-5251 & MRI-5251R
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
MRI-5251 Analog fixed temperature (FT) detector
MRI-5251R Analog rate of rise (RoR) and FT detector
MRI-B210LP Flanged mounting base, 15.5cm (6.1") dia.
MRI-B501 Flangeless mounting base, 10.2cm (4.0") dia.
MRI-B501BH Sounder base, includes MRI-B501 mounting base
MRI-B224RB Relay mounting base, 15.5cm (6.1") dia.,
provides Form C contact for control of
auxiliary functions
MRI-B224BI Isolator mounting base, 15.5cm (6.1") dia.,
provides isolation of short circuits
MRI-F110 Retrofit replacement ring for MRI-B501B base
MRD-RMK400 Recess mounting kit
MRD-XR2 Removal tool
MRD-XP4 Extension pole for removal tool
MRD-RA400Z Remote LED annunciator